
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL ROYAL X 7
With Hydraulic Roller

ROYAL X 9
With Hydraulic Roller

ROYAL X 11
With Hydraulic Roller

Weight

Working Width 
(mm)

Power (HP)

Plowing
Depth(mm)

1020

2450

75-100

400-500

1240

3150

90-120

400-500

1375

2850

100-140

400-500

C H I S E L - S U B S O I L E R

STRENGTHS

HORIZONTAL TOOTH GUARD 
WITH AUTOMATIC RESET

MAINTENANCE-FREE
HUB

Horizontal single spring tooth 
guard with automatic reset doesn’t 
require maintenance.

ROYAL SERIES

Our disk hubs, produced by forging 
the specially developed steel, 
are guaranteed for 20,000 hours 
and its system does not require 
maintenance.
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