

ROYRL XS

CHISEL-SUBSOILER

ROYAL STRENGTHS



MAINTENANCE-FREE

Our disk hubs, produced by forging the specially developed steel, are guaranteed for 20,000 hours and its system does not require maintenance.



HORIZONTAL TOOTH GUARD WITH AUTOMATIC RESET

Horizontal single spring tooth guard with automatic reset doesn't require maintenance.





ECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS			
MODEL	ROYAL X 7 With Hydraulic Roller	ROYAL X 9 With Hydraulic Roller	ROYAL X 11 With Hydraulic Roller
Weight	1020	1240	1375
Working Width (mm)	2450	3150	2850
Power (HP)	75-100	90-120	100-140
Plowing Depth(mm)	400-500	400-500	400-500